
From: Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
To: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov> 
CC: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>

Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov> 
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov> 
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 8/29/2014 8:18:08 AM 
Subject: FW: VA check

Hi John,
Can you work to coordinate this for Tony and Denise?
Please let me know if you have any questions.
Thanks,
Rene

Rene Beard
Program Manager 

Community Support
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, S C  29201
Phone 803-734-9918 Fax 803-734-9886
rbeard@aging.sc.gov

CO N FID EN TIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or 
otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this 
electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our internal records. 
Please then delete the original message.

-----Original Message-----
From: Rivers, Denise
Sent: Thursday, August 28, 2014 5:20 PM
To: Theriot, Susan; Beard, Rene
Subject: VA check

Hey guys,
After talking with PPL, the Dorn VA and Tony, we decided that the best solution is for the VA to give us the check and we 
deposit it then Finance will have to write the Dorn VA Medical Center a check for the same amount. As per Tony, please 
have an intern go to the Dorn VA and pick up the check from Glenn Niske. Call him at 261-0002 to get directions on where 
to meet him. He has to get the check out of the vault. I am having a hard time with reception here so if you need me, keep 
trying. Thanks.

Sent from my iPad
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